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			Please enable JavaScript in your browser to complete this form.
 - Step 1 of 3



We are excited to get you setup on your showcase listing! Please fill out the information below to get started.


Name *First
Last


Company Name *
Phone *
Email *
Business Address *Address Line 1

City
State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

State

Zip Code


Next


Showcase Listing *Price: $299.00

Now that we have partnered to promote you on the Nation's premier Christian business directory, we would also love to help you with your marketing services to build your brand with excellence and maximize the amazing opportunities online. You can select one or more below.


Marketing Services	Website Building, Hosting, and Management, Up to 5 Pages ($100 a month)
	Website Building, Hosting, and Management, Up to 10 Pages ($200 a month)
	Google Ad Campaign Management, Does Not Include Campaign Budget ($100 a month)
	Social Media Management, Up to 3 Channels ($100 a month)
	SEO & Google Business Management ($100 a month)
	Logo Design ($200 one time)


No Marketing Services	I don’t want to add any marketing services at this time.


Current Cart Total$0.00

Next




The Shepherd's  Guide Statement of Faith: I have received Jesus Christ as my personal savior and believe Him to be the Son of God who has atoned for my sins. Because I believe all aspects of my life are to be lives to honor God, I promise to uphold the highest Biblical standards in my transactions and treat my clients with respect and integrity.


I Agree With the Shepherd's Guide Statement of Faith: *	Yes
	No


Total$0.00







Submit
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			Please enable JavaScript in your browser to complete this form.
 - Step 1 of 4



We are excited to get you setup on your premium listing! Please fill out the information below to get started.


Name *First
Last


Company Name *
Phone *
Email *
Business Address *Address Line 1

City
State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

State

Zip Code


Next


Premium Listing *Price: $199.00

We also offer more premium paid listings to promote you to 10s of 1,000s more Christians and to give you a higher priority in the search results. Our goal is to bring you new businesses and clients.


Listing Options	Upgrade to a Showcase Listing ($299 a year)...First highest priority display for search.


Premium Listing	I Just Want the Premium Listing.


Next


Now that we have partnered to promote you on the Nation's premier Christian business directory, we would also love to help you with your marketing services to build your brand with excellence and maximize the amazing opportunities online. You can select one or more below.


Marketing Services	Website Building, Hosting, and Management, Up to 5 Pages ($100 a month)
	Website Building, Hosting, and Management, Up to 10 Pages ($200 a month)
	Google Ad Campaign Management, Does Not Include Campaign Budget ($100 a month)
	Social Media Management, Up to 3 Channels ($100 a month)
	SEO & Google Business Management ($100 a month)
	Logo Design ($200 one time)


No Marketing Services	I don’t want to add any marketing services at this time.


Current Cart Total$0.00

Next




The Shepherd's  Guide Statement of Faith: I have received Jesus Christ as my personal savior and believe Him to be the Son of God who has atoned for my sins. Because I believe all aspects of my life are to be lives to honor God, I promise to uphold the highest Biblical standards in my transactions and treat my clients with respect and integrity.


I Agree With the Shepherd's Guide Statement of Faith: *	Yes
	No


Total$0.00







Submit


  
		



				

							
			CLOSE			
		
	






	

				

				

		

				
			Please enable JavaScript in your browser to complete this form.
 - Step 1 of 4



We are excited to get you setup on your basic listing! Please fill out the information below to get started.


Name *First
Last


Company Name *
Phone *
Email *
Business Address *Address Line 1

City
State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

State

Zip Code


Next


Basic Listing *Price: $99.00

We also offer more premium paid listings to promote you to 10s of 1,000s more Christians and to give you a higher priority in the search results. Our goal is to bring you new businesses and clients.


Listing Options	Upgrade to a Showcase Listing ($299 a year)...First highest priority display for search.
	Upgrade to a Premium Listing ($199 a year).....Second highest priority display for search.


Basic Listing	I Just Want the Basic Listing.


Next


Now that we have partnered to promote you on the Nation's premier Christian business directory, we would also love to help you with your marketing services to build your brand with excellence and maximize the amazing opportunities online. You can select one or more below.


Marketing Services	Website Building, Hosting, and Management, Up to 5 Pages ($100 a month)
	Website Building, Hosting, and Management, Up to 10 Pages ($200 a month)
	Google Ad Campaign Management, Does Not Include Campaign Budget ($100 a month)
	Social Media Management, Up to 3 Channels ($100 a month)
	SEO & Google Business Management ($100 a month)
	Logo Design ($200 one time)


No Marketing Services	I don’t want to add any marketing services at this time.


Current Cart Total$0.00

Next




The Shepherd's  Guide Statement of Faith: I have received Jesus Christ as my personal savior and believe Him to be the Son of God who has atoned for my sins. Because I believe all aspects of my life are to be lives to honor God, I promise to uphold the highest Biblical standards in my transactions and treat my clients with respect and integrity.


I Agree With the Shepherd's Guide Statement of Faith: *	Yes
	No


Total$0.00







Submit
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			Please enable JavaScript in your browser to complete this form.
 - Step 1 of 4



We are excited to get you setup on your free listing! Please fill out the information below to get started.


Name *First
Last


Company Name *
Phone *
Email *
Business Address *Address Line 1

City
State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

State

Zip Code


Next


We also offer paid listings to promote you to 10s of 1,000s more Christians and to give you a higher priority in the search results. Our goal is to bring you new businesses and clients.


Listing Options	Upgrade to a Showcase Listing ($299 a year)...First highest priority display for search.
	Upgrade to a Premium Listing ($199 a year).....Second highest priority display for search.
	Upgrade to a Basic Listing ($99 a year)............Third highest priority display for search.


No Listing	I Just Want the Free Listing.


Current Cart Total$0.00

Next


Now that we have partnered to promote you on the Nation's premier Christian business directory, we would also love to help you with your marketing services to build your brand with excellence and maximize the amazing opportunities online. You can select one or more below.


Marketing Services	Website Building, Hosting, and Management, Up to 5 Pages ($100 a month)
	Website Building, Hosting, and Management, Up to 10 Pages ($200 a month)
	Google Ad Campaign Management, Does Not Include Campaign Budget ($100 a month)
	Social Media Management, Up to 3 Channels ($100 a month)
	SEO & Google Business Management ($100 a month)
	Logo Design ($200 one time)


No Marketing Services	I don’t want to add any marketing services at this time.


Current Cart Total$0.00

Next




The Shepherd's  Guide Statement of Faith: I have received Jesus Christ as my personal savior and believe Him to be the Son of God who has atoned for my sins. Because I believe all aspects of my life are to be lives to honor God, I promise to uphold the highest Biblical standards in my transactions and treat my clients with respect and integrity.


I Agree With the Shepherd's Guide Statement of Faith: *	Yes
	No


Total$0.00







Submit
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				Free Listing Sign Up			

		

		

				
			Please enable JavaScript in your browser to complete this form.
 - Step 1 of 4



We are excited to get you setup on your free listing! Please fill out the information below to get started.


Name *First
Last


Company Name *
Phone *
Email *
Business Address *Address Line 1

City
State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

State

Zip Code


Next


We also offer paid listings to promote you to 10s of 1,000s more Christians and to give you a higher priority in the search results. Our goal is to bring you new businesses and clients.


Listing Options	Upgrade to a Showcase Listing ($299 a year)...First highest priority display for search.
	Upgrade to a Premium Listing ($199 a year).....Second highest priority display for search.
	Upgrade to a Basic Listing ($99 a year)............Third highest priority display for search.


No Listing	I Just Want the Free Listing.


Current Cart Total$0.00

Next


Now that we have partnered to promote you on the Nation's premier Christian business directory, we would also love to help you with your marketing services to build your brand with excellence and maximize the amazing opportunities online. You can select one or more below.


Marketing Services	Website Building, Hosting, and Management, Up to 5 Pages ($100 a month)
	Website Building, Hosting, and Management, Up to 10 Pages ($200 a month)
	Google Ad Campaign Management, Does Not Include Campaign Budget ($100 a month)
	Social Media Management, Up to 3 Channels ($100 a month)
	SEO & Google Business Management ($100 a month)
	Logo Design ($200 one time)


No Marketing Services	I don’t want to add any marketing services at this time.


Current Cart Total$0.00

Next




The Shepherd's  Guide Statement of Faith: I have received Jesus Christ as my personal savior and believe Him to be the Son of God who has atoned for my sins. Because I believe all aspects of my life are to be lives to honor God, I promise to uphold the highest Biblical standards in my transactions and treat my clients with respect and integrity.


I Agree With the Shepherd's Guide Statement of Faith: *	Yes
	No


Current Cart Total$0.00

Credit Card # *
Security Code *
Name on Card *
Expiration Date (Month) *
Expiration Date (Year) *
Billing Address *Address Line 1

City
State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

State

Zip Code








Submit
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				Banner Link Sign Up			

		

		

				
			Please enable JavaScript in your browser to complete this form.
 - Step 1 of 3



We are excited to get you setup on your free listing! Please fill out the information below to get started.


Name *First
Last


Company Name *
Phone *
Email *
Business Address *Address Line 1

City
State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

State

Zip Code


Next


Online Banner LinkPrice: $200.00
The above price is the monthly cost for the banner link.

Now that we have partnered to promote you on the Nation's premier Christian business directory, we would also love to help you with your marketing services to build your brand with excellence and maximize the amazing opportunities online. You can select one or more below.


Marketing Services	Website Building, Hosting, and Management, Up to 5 Pages ($100 a month)
	Website Building, Hosting, and Management, Up to 10 Pages ($200 a month)
	Google Ad Campaign Management, Does Not Include Campaign Budget ($100 a month)
	Social Media Management, Up to 3 Channels ($100 a month)
	SEO & Google Business Management ($100 a month)
	Logo Design ($200 one time)


No Marketing Services	I don't want to add any marketing services at this time.


Current Cart Total$0.00

Next




The Shepherd's  Guide Statement of Faith: I have received Jesus Christ as my personal savior and believe Him to be the Son of God who has atoned for my sins. Because I believe all aspects of my life are to be lives to honor God, I promise to uphold the highest Biblical standards in my transactions and treat my clients with respect and integrity.


I Agree With the Shepherd's Guide Statement of Faith: *	Yes
	No


Current Cart Total$0.00

Credit Card # *
Security Code *
Name on Card *
Expiration Date (Month) *
Expiration Date (Year) *
Billing Address *Address Line 1

City
State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

State

Zip Code








Submit


  
		



				

							
			CLOSE			
		
	






	

				

							
				Global Banner Sign Up			

		

		

				
			Please enable JavaScript in your browser to complete this form.
 - Step 1 of 3



We are excited to get you setup on your free listing! Please fill out the information below to get started.


Name *First
Last


Company Name *
Phone *
Email *
Business Address *Address Line 1

City
State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

State

Zip Code


Next


Global Online BannerPrice: $300.00
The above price is the monthly cost for the global banner.

Now that we have partnered to promote you on the Nation's premier Christian business directory, we would also love to help you with your marketing services to build your brand with excellence and maximize the amazing opportunities online. You can select one or more below.


Marketing Services	Website Building, Hosting, and Management, Up to 5 Pages ($100 a month)
	Website Building, Hosting, and Management, Up to 10 Pages ($200 a month)
	Google Ad Campaign Management, Does Not Include Campaign Budget ($100 a month)
	Social Media Management, Up to 3 Channels ($100 a month)
	SEO & Google Business Management ($100 a month)
	Logo Design ($200 one time)


No Marketing Services	I don't want to add any marketing services at this time.


Current Cart Total$0.00

Next




The Shepherd's  Guide Statement of Faith: I have received Jesus Christ as my personal savior and believe Him to be the Son of God who has atoned for my sins. Because I believe all aspects of my life are to be lives to honor God, I promise to uphold the highest Biblical standards in my transactions and treat my clients with respect and integrity.


I Agree With the Shepherd's Guide Statement of Faith: *	Yes
	No


Current Cart Total$0.00

Credit Card # *
Security Code *
Name on Card *
Expiration Date (Month) *
Expiration Date (Year) *
Billing Address *Address Line 1

City
State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

State

Zip Code








Submit


  
		



				

							
			CLOSE			
		
	






	

				

							
				Showcase Listing Sign Up			

		

		

				
			

		Please enable JavaScript in your browser to complete this form.
 - Step 1 of 3



We are excited to get you setup on your Showcase listing! Please fill out the information below to get started.


Name *First
Last


Company Name *
Phone *
Email *
Business Address *Address Line 1

City
State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

State

Zip Code


Next


Showcase Online ListingPrice: $299.00

Now that we have partnered to promote you on the Nation's premier Christian business directory, we would also love to help you with your marketing services to build your brand with excellence and maximize the amazing opportunities online. You can select one or more below.


Marketing Services	Website Building, Hosting, and Management, Up to 5 Pages ($100 a month)
	Website Building, Hosting, and Management, Up to 10 Pages ($200 a month)
	Google Ad Campaign Management, Does Not Include Campaign Budget ($100 a month)
	Social Media Management, Up to 3 Channels ($100 a month)
	SEO & Google Business Management ($100 a month)
	Logo Design ($200 one time)


No Marketing Services	I don't want to add any marketing services at this time.


Current Cart Total$0.00

Next




The Shepherd's  Guide Statement of Faith: I have received Jesus Christ as my personal savior and believe Him to be the Son of God who has atoned for my sins. Because I believe all aspects of my life are to be lives to honor God, I promise to uphold the highest Biblical standards in my transactions and treat my clients with respect and integrity.


I Agree With the Shepherd's Guide Statement of Faith: *	Yes
	No


Current Cart Total$0.00

Credit Card # *
Security Code *
Name on Card *
Expiration Date (Month) *
Expiration Date (Year) *
Billing Address *Address Line 1

City
State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

State

Zip Code








Submit


  
		



				

							
			CLOSE			
		
	






	

				

							
				Premium Listing Sign Up			

		

		

				
			Please enable JavaScript in your browser to complete this form.
 - Step 1 of 3



We are excited to get you setup on your Premium listing! Please fill out the information below to get started.


Name *First
Last


Company Name *
Phone *
Email *
Business Address *Address Line 1

City
State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

State

Zip Code


Next


Premium Online ListingPrice: $199.00

Now that we have partnered to promote you on the Nation's premier Christian business directory, we would also love to help you with your marketing services to build your brand with excellence and maximize the amazing opportunities online. You can select one or more below.


Marketing Services	Website Building, Hosting, and Management, Up to 5 Pages ($100 a month)
	Website Building, Hosting, and Management, Up to 10 Pages ($200 a month)
	Google Ad Campaign Management, Does Not Include Campaign Budget ($100 a month)
	Social Media Management, Up to 3 Channels ($100 a month)
	SEO & Google Business Management ($100 a month)
	Logo Design ($200 one time)


No Marketing Services	I don't want to add any marketing services at this time.


Current Cart Total$0.00

Next




The Shepherd's  Guide Statement of Faith: I have received Jesus Christ as my personal savior and believe Him to be the Son of God who has atoned for my sins. Because I believe all aspects of my life are to be lives to honor God, I promise to uphold the highest Biblical standards in my transactions and treat my clients with respect and integrity.


I Agree With the Shepherd's Guide Statement of Faith: *	Yes
	No


Current Cart Total$0.00

Credit Card # *
Security Code *
Name on Card *
Expiration Date (Month) *
Expiration Date (Year) *
Billing Address *Address Line 1

City
State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

State

Zip Code








Submit


  
		



				

							
			CLOSE			
		
	






	

				

							
				Basic Listing Sign Up			

		

		

				
			Please enable JavaScript in your browser to complete this form.
 - Step 1 of 3



We are excited to get you setup on your Basic listing! Please fill out the information below to get started.


Name *First
Last


Company Name *
Phone *
Email *
Business Address *Address Line 1

City
State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

State

Zip Code


Next


Basic Online ListingPrice: $99.00

Now that we have partnered to promote you on the Nation's premier Christian business directory, we would also love to help you with your marketing services to build your brand with excellence and maximize the amazing opportunities online. You can select one or more below.


Marketing Services	Website Building, Hosting, and Management, Up to 5 Pages ($100 a month)
	Website Building, Hosting, and Management, Up to 10 Pages ($200 a month)
	Google Ad Campaign Management, Does Not Include Campaign Budget ($100 a month)
	Social Media Management, Up to 3 Channels ($100 a month)
	SEO & Google Business Management ($100 a month)
	Logo Design ($200 one time)


No Marketing Services	I don't want to add any marketing services at this time.


Current Cart Total$0.00

Next




The Shepherd's  Guide Statement of Faith: I have received Jesus Christ as my personal savior and believe Him to be the Son of God who has atoned for my sins. Because I believe all aspects of my life are to be lives to honor God, I promise to uphold the highest Biblical standards in my transactions and treat my clients with respect and integrity.


I Agree With the Shepherd's Guide Statement of Faith: *	Yes
	No


Current Cart Total$0.00

Credit Card # *
Security Code *
Name on Card *
Expiration Date (Month) *
Expiration Date (Year) *
Billing Address *Address Line 1

City
State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas
Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

State

Zip Code








Submit
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